2013 SEASON DATES
AGM – Monday 4 March 
Atiawa Toa FM Pre Season Tournament - Saturday 23 March
Grading Day – Open Grades – Saturday 6th April
Gold Coin Days (3) – 11th May, 22nd June & 3rd August
PREMIER 1

Round 1
Friday 12 April

Saturday 20 April 

Saturday 27 April 
Saturday 4 May

Saturday 11 May

Saturday 18 May

Saturday 25 May

ALL OTHER GRADES

Round 1

Saturday 20 April 

Saturday 27 April 

Saturday 4 May

Saturday 11 May

Saturday 18 May

Saturday 25 May

Saturday 8 June

Semi Final’s – Sat 15 June
Final’s – Sat 22 June
Rain out day – Sat 29 June

Fast 5 Comp All Prem One Teams
Sat 8th June 2013

Sat 15th June 2013

Sat 22 June 2013

Sat 29 June 2013
 ROUND 2
Saturday 6 July

Saturday 13 July

Saturday 20 June

Saturday 27 July

Saturday 3 August

Saturday 10 August

Saturday 17 August 

ROUND 2
Saturday 6 July
Saturday 13 July
Saturday 20 July

Saturday 27 July

Saturday 3 August
Saturday 10 August
Saturday 17 August
Rain out day – Sat 24 August
Final – Sat 31 August
2013 SEASON DATES
RSL starts 

Thursday 6th June

Sunday 9th June

Thursday 13th June

Thursday 20th June

Thursday 27th June

Thurs 4th July 2013 Promotion/Relegation

Thurs 11th July 2013 2nd round start

Thursday 25th July

Thursday 1st August

Thursday 8th August

Thurs 15th August 2013 Semi finals    

Saturday 24th August

Sun 25th August Finals  -  depending on reps
20/21 July being on the weekend so players are avail for Thurs night game







To foster, promote and develop Netball in the Hutt Valley region

